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Cube Lockers

manuf actured

›› An excellent way  of providing secure storage for personal & valuable  
 items in offices,  call centres & schools where space is at a premium

›› F itted with standard mastered 
 cam locks with 2, 000 differs
›› Rubber door buffers

›› Powder coated with
 G erm G uard Active
 T echnology  paint
›› Pre-drilled for nesting
 or wall mounting
›› Available with internal
 shelf - call for details   
›› Reaction to F ire
 Classification E N  13501-1

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Dark Blue
Light G rey

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

£71.84
FROM ONLY

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

300 x 300 x 300 UG 303030Z £71.84

380 x 380 x 380 UG 383838Z £84.28

450 x 450 x 450 UG 464646Z £91.19

I nternal Shelf for UG 464646Z UG E S4646Z £3 8.69

Z - D oor Lockers

An attractive y et extremely  robust locker,  
ideal for when space is at a premium.  
T hese lockers are designed so that each 
compartment can comfortably  hang up 
a coat on the fitted hook.  E ach locker 
compartment also has space available to 
store small personal effects.

£3 93 .76
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Spectrum Y ellow

Light G rey
Light Blue
Red
Y ellow
G reen

Aq uamarine
Light G rey
V ibrant G reen

LA M I N A T E  D O O R 
CO LO U R O PT I O N S

ST E E L D O O R
CO LO U R O PT I O N S

Spectrum Red

Blue

Campanula

G raphite G rey
Clementine
Oak

›› Doors are available in
 steel or high q uality
 laminate for extra
 durability
›› F itted with standard     
 mastered cam locks,
 with 2, 000 differs.
›› Choice of 300mm
 or 450mm widths
›› Powder coated with G erm
 G uard Active T echnology
 Anti-Bacterial paint
›› Reaction to F ire 
 Classification E N 13501-1
›› Available in minimum
 order q uantities of 8

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Door
Material Model Price

1800 x 300 x 450 Steel LZD183045 £3 93 .76

1800 x 450 x 450 Steel LZD184545 £43 2.45

1800 x 300 x 450 Laminate LZU183045 £556.79

1800 x 450 x 450 Laminate LZU184545 £605.15
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Our range of Express Lockers comprise of the same 
high quality design as our Standard Lockers but are 
available on a 5 Day Delivery lead time. Express 
Lockers are kept in stock with a selection of four 
compartment options with a choice of either Light
Grey or Dark Blue doors.

›› Choice of 300mm & 450mm depths
›› 1, 2, 4 & 6 door lockers fitted with galvanised   
 security shelf to prevent any unauthorised
 access to the compartment below
›› Fitted with standard, mastered cam
 locks with 2,000 differs
›› Single tier lockers fitted with top shelf & coat hook
›› Two tier lockers fitted with
 coat hook in each compartment
›› Strengthened & ventilated doors with rubber buffers
›› Powder coated with Germ
 Guard Active Technology paint     
›› Order quantities may apply - please
 contact us for more details
›› Complete with rust resisting galvanised shelves
›› Reaction to Fire Classification EN 13501-1

Informationi

STOCKED IN
OUR WAREHOUSE,

READY TO GO

£128.49
FROM ONLY

specify when ordering

Grey
Blue

COLOUR
OPTIONS

manufactured

Tiers Model Price

Express Lockers - 1800H x 300W x 450D mm

1 LQ1830451 £149.21

2 LQ1830452 £178.23

4 LQ1830454 £214.15

6 LQ1830456 £244.55

Tiers Model Price

Express Lockers - 1800H x 300W x 300D mm

1 LQ1830301 £128.49

2 LQ1830302 £157.50

4 LQ1830304 £183.76

6 LQ1830306 £225.20

Express Lockers

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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Standard Lockers

›› Choice of 300mm,  380mm & 450mm depths
›› Lockers fitted with galvanised security  shelf to prevent
 any  unauthorised access to the compartment below
›› F itted with standard,  mastered cam locks with 2, 000 differs
›› Single tier lockers fitted with top shelf & coat hook
›› T wo tier lockers fitted with coat hook in each compartment
›› Strengthened & ventilated doors with rubber buffers
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard Active T echnology  paint     
›› Complete with rust resisting galvanised shelves
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1

£125.73
FROM ONLY

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen

Dark Blue

Y ellow

Light Blue

Red

Dark G rey
Light G rey

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

1 T ier 2 T ier 3 T ier 4 T ier 5 T ier 6 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 300 x 300 LS1830301 £125.73 LS1830302 £154.74 LS1830303 £174.08 LS1830304 £179.61 LS1830305 £200.3 3 LS1830306 £221.06

1800 x 300 x 450 LS1830451 £146.45 LS1830452 £172.70 LS1830453 £192.05 LS1830454 £208.62 LS1830455 £223 .82 LS1830456 £23 9.02

1800 x 380 x 380 LS1838381 £151.98 LS1838382 £168.56 LS1838383 £182.3 7 LS1838384 £207.24 LS1838385 £23 2.11 LS1838386 £241.78

1800 x 450 x 450 LS1845451 £165.79 LS1845452 £187.90 LS1845453 £215.53 LS1845454 £240.40 LS1845455 £244.55 LS1845456 £250.07

I nterior Coat Hook

Door V entilation

Door Stiϑ ener

I n f o r m a t i o ni

RE A CT I O N  T O  F I RE  
CLA SSI F I CA T I O N

E N  13 501- 1

manuf actured

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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Lockers

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Clear E ntry
H x W x D mm Model Price

Single Door ( c/w top shelf & double coat hook)

1800 x 300 x 300 1410 x 235 x 275 1830301 £106.00

1800 x 300 x 450 1410 x 235 x 425 1830451 £124.00

1800 x 450 x 450 1410 x 385 x 425 1845451 £146.00

T wo Door ( c/w double coat hook)

1800 x 300 x 300 835 x 235 x 275 1830302 £129.00

1800 x 300 x 450 835 x 235 x 425 1830452 £142.00

1800 x 450 x 450 835 x 385 x 425 1845452 £169.00

T hree Door

1800 x 300 x 300 540 x 235 x 275 1830303 £141.00

1800 x 300 x 450 540 x 235 x 425 1830453 £161.00

F our Door

1800 x 300 x 300 400 x 235 x 275 1830304 £155.00

1800 x 300 x 450 400 x 235 x 425 1830454 £174.00

1800 x 450 x 450 400 x 385 x 425 1845454 £205.00

Six Door

1800 x 300 x 300 260 x 235 x 275 1830306 £188.00

1800 x 300 x 450 260 x 235 x 425 1830456 £203 .00

›› Anti-bacterial satin gloss finish.  BS Class ‘ 0’  rated product
›› Robust steel construction with rebated doors
›› F itted with standard cam locks with 4, 000
 differs or padlock fitting - please specify  when
 ordering.  Other locks available - please see below

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen

Dark G rey

Y ellow

Blue

Red

Black
Mid G rey

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

£106.00
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

Locker A ccessories

Locker
Stand

Sloping
T op
Sloping
T op

Model Price

PCOML £3 0.00
Model Price

E COML £55.00

Model Price

COI N L £25.00
Model Price

N UM £2.00
Model Price

F OB £2.00

Padlock F itting Premium Combi Lock E lectronic Combi Lock

Coin Return V iny l N umbering Ke y  F ob

Overall Size
W x D mm Model Price

F actory  F itted Sloping T op ( 150mm high)

300 x 300 ST 3030 £14.00

300 x 450 ST 3045 £15.00

450 x 450 ST 4545 £16.00

Locker Stand ( 150mm high)

300 Width* LS30 £3 6.00

450 Width* LS45 £46.00

600 Width* LS60 £51.00

900 Width* LS90 £70.00

* Supplied to suit locker depth

Master key  for key  operated Locks

- MK E Y £22.00

Model Price

PADL F ree of  Charg e

I n f o r m a t i o ni

CO N ST RU CT E D  F RO M
0.7 –  0.9M M  ST E E L

CO M PO N E N T S

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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Premium Lockers

›› Manufactured to conform to BS 4680: 1996 ‘ Standard Duty ’  ( excluding size specification) ,
 I SO 9001: 2000 & E nvironmental Management Sy stem I SO 14001: 2004.  T hey  are also
 manufactured in accordance with the Health & Safety  certification OHSAS 18001
›› Air vent sy stem on each door with welded internal door strengtheners & 5 knuckle hinges
›› 10 micro spring disk lock ›› T hrough frame locking

£160.82
FROM ONLY

manuf actured sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Orange ( RAL2003)

White ( RAL9016)

White ( RAL9016)

J ade ( RAL6021)

Silver ( RAL9006)

Silver ( RAL9006)

Lilac ( RAL4008)

Ocean ( RAL5024)

Black ( RAL9004)

Black ( RAL9004)

Lemon ( RAL1016)

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

B O D Y
CO LO U R O PT I O N S

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

1 T ier 2 T ier 3 T ier 4 T ier 5 T ier 6 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1780 x 305 x 305 701212 £160.82 701212/2 £210.3 8 701212/3 £228.22 701212/4 £244.03 701212/5 £261.27 701212/6 £3 00.87

1780 x 305 x 380 701215 £172.57 701215/2 £218.70 701215/3 £240.3 3 701215/4 £262.96 701215/5 £271.64 701215/6 £3 05.3 9

1780 x 305 x 460 701218 £192.21 701218/2 £23 4.74 701218/3 £255.86 701218/4 £274.11 701218/5 £286.64 701218/6 £3 27.70

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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manuf actured

£111.00
FROM ONLY

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Clear E ntry
H x W x D mm Model Price

Single Door ( c/w top shelf & double coat hook)

1800 x 300 x 300 1410 x 235 x 275 1830301W £111.00

1800 x 300 x 450 1410 x 235 x 425 1830451W £13 0.00

T wo Door ( c/w double coat hook)

1800 x 300 x 300 835 x 235 x 275 1830302W £13 5.00

1800 x 300 x 450 835 x 235 x 425 1830452W £149.00

T hree Door

1800 x 300 x 300 540 x 235 x 275 1830303W £148.00

1800 x 300 x 450 540 x 235 x 425 1830453W £169.00

F our Door

1800 x 300 x 300 400 x 235 x 275 1830304W £163 .00

1800 x 300 x 450 400 x 235 x 425 1830454W £183 .00

1800 x 450 x 450 400 x 385 x 425 1845454W £215.00

Six Door

1800 x 300 x 300 260 x 235 x 275 1830306W £197.00

1800 x 300 x 450 260 x 235 x 425 1830456W £213 .00

›› Anti-bacterial powder coating - RAL 9010
›› Robust steel construction with rebated doors
›› F itted with standard cam locks with 4, 000
 differs or padlock fitting - please specify  when
 ordering.  Other locks available - please see below ordering.  Other locks available - please see below ordering.  Other locks available - please see below ordering.  Other locks available - please see below

Clear E ntry

 ordering.  Other locks available - please see below ordering.  Other locks available - please see below

Locker A ccessories

Locker
Stand

Sloping
T op
Sloping
T op

Padlock F itting Premium Combi Lock E lectronic Combi Lock

Coin Return V iny l N umbering Ke y  F ob

23

Overall Size
W x D mm Model Price

F actory  F itted Sloping T op ( 150mm high)

300 x 300 ST 3030 £14.00

300 x 450 ST 3045 £15.00

450 x 450 ST 4545 £16.00

Locker Stand ( 150mm high)

300 Width* LS30 £3 6.00

450 Width* LS45 £46.00

600 Width* LS60 £51.00

900 Width* LS90 £70.00

* Supplied to suit locker depth

Master key  for key  operated Locks

- MK E Y £22.00

Model Price

PADL F ree of  Charg e
Model Price

PCOML £3 0.00
Model Price

E COML £55.00

Model Price

COI N L £25.00
Model Price

N UM £2.00
Model Price

F OB £2.00

I n f o r m a t i o ni

CO N ST RU CT E D  F RO M
0.7 –  0.9M M  ST E E L

CO M PO N E N T S

W hite Lockers

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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V ision Panel Lockers

W orkw ear & V ision Panel Lockers

Description Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

Combi Locker 1800 x 450 x 450 1845N £188.00

Clean & Dirty  Locker 1800 x 450 x 450 1845CD £169.00

T wo Person Locker 1800 x 450 x 450 1845T P £210.00

T win Locker 1800 x 450 x 450 1845T W £197.00

£254.00
FROM ONLY

›› Anti-bacterial powder coating
›› Robust steel construction with coloured doors
›› F itted with standard cam locks with 4, 000 differs
 or padlock fitting - please specify  when ordering.
 Other locks available - please see page 21

›› I deal for hanging workwear clothing
›› V ertical hanging compartment with hanging
 rail & smaller storage compartments
›› G alvanised internal components

›› T wo vertical hanging compartments to
 separate workwear & day wear

›› Space saving unit for 2 users
›› E ach user has a vertical hanging space
 & a smaller possession compartment

›› Space saving unit for 2 users
›› E ach user has a slim vertical hanging
 space with shelf & double coat hook

Combi Locker

Clean & D irty  Locker

T w o Person Locker

T w in Locker

W orkw ear & V ision Panel Lockers

Robust steel construction with coloured doors
F itted with standard cam locks with 4, 000 differs

 or padlock fitting - please specify  when ordering.
 Other locks available - please see page 21

V ertical hanging compartment with hanging

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen

Mid G rey

Dark G rey

Y ellow

Blue

Blue

Red

Black
Mid G rey

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

Combi
Locker

T wo Person
Locker

Clean & Dirty
Locker

T win
Locker

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

T wo Door

1800 x 300 x 300 1830302V P £254.00

1800 x 300 x 450 1830452V P £268.00

F our Door

1800 x 300 x 300 1830304V P £289.00

1800 x 300 x 450 1830454V P £3 07.00

Six Door

1800 x 300 x 300 1830306V P £3 49.00

1800 x 300 x 450 1830456V P £3 61.00

E ight Door

1800 x 300 x 300 1830308V P £419.00

1800 x 300 x 450 1830458V P £441.00

›› Anti-bacterial powder coating
›› Allows compartment inspection
 from outside the door - deters
 concealment within locker
›› Robust steel construction with
 rebated doors with engineered
 plastic ( PE T )  clear vision panel
›› F itted with standard cam locks with
 4, 000 differs or padlock fitting - please
 specify  when ordering.  Other locks
 available - please see page 21 ( coin lock

can only  be fitted to the two door locker)

manuf actured

manuf actured

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

£169.00
FROM ONLY
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Personal E f f ect Lockers

Compartment Close Up Locking Mechanism

LR909038YLR909038Y

manuf actured

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Compartments Model Price

940 x 900 x 380 20 LR909038Y £460.08

1285 x 900 x 380 28 LR129038H £653 .51

1800 x 450 x 380 20 LR184538Y £460.08

1800 x 900 x 380 40 LR189038F £885.62

£460.08
FROM ONLY

28 
T ier

20 
T ier

20 
T ier

40 
T ier

H
ei

gh
t 

18
00

m
m

H
ei

gh
t 

18
00

m
m

H
ei

gh
t 

12
85

m
m

H
ei

gh
t 

94
0m

m

Width 900mm

Width 900mm

Width 900mmWidth 450mm

›› F itted with standard mastered
 cam locks with 2, 000 differs
›› T hrough frame shelf for extra security
›› Compartment entry  aperture:
 150H x 163W x 360D mm
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard
 Active T echnology  paint
›› Pre-drilled for nesting
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1
›› Personal E ffect lockers are fitted with a security
 shelf to prevent unauthorised access
 to the compartment below
›› Order q uantities may  apply  - 
 please speak to sales

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

LR189038F
LR184538Y

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Blue
Light G rey

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S
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Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

Description Model Price

Sloping T op SLOPI N G  T OP £94.85

F ully  Waterproof Cam Lock* T Y PE  3 £3 2.19 p e r  l o c k

Programmable 4 Digit N umber finding K ey T Y PE  5 £66.23  p e r  l o c k

Water Resistant 4 Digit Combination Lock with overide key T Y PE  6 £153 .25 p e r  l o c k

F ully  Waterproof Coin Return Lock* T Y PE  7 £143 .95 p e r  l o c k

F ully  Waterproof Coin Retain Lock* T Y PE  8 £184.14 p e r  l o c k

F ully  Waterproof Digital Combination Lock* T Y PE  9 P.O .A .

O ptional E x tras

* Suitable for use with the Plastic Lockers

T iers Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Shower Lockers

Model Price

2 1800 x 325 x 450 SH-PL/180/325/450/2 £673 .29

3 1800 x 325 x 450 SH-PL/180/325/450/3 £688.16

4 1800 x 325 x 450 SH-PL/180/325/450/4 £682.60

Plastic Lockers

Optional Sloping T op

Water Resistant Cam Lock 
fitted included in prices

Optional Waterproof
Coin Return Lock

‘ T Y PE  7’

Water Resistant Hasp Lock 
fitted included in prices*

Optional Waterproof
Digital Combination Lock

10
G U A RA N T E E

YR

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Blue
Y ellow
G rey
Red

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

I P-PL/180/325/450/2
I P-PL/180/325/450/3

›› MDPE  plastic lockers which are
 anti-bacterial & fully  recy clable
›› UV  resistant with a HALS ( hindered
 amine light stabiliser)  moulded in
›› Robust design which resists
 dents & scratches
›› Strong hidden hinges fitted
 with high tensile pins
›› Compartment drain holes allows
 water to drain out - ideal for cleaning
›› Complete with either a water resistant  
 hasp lock or water resistant cam   
 lock - please specify  when ordering

( * if not specified Cam Lock will be supplied)

Plastic Lockers

I P-PL/180/325/450/4

026 - GPC.indd   9 13/01/2023   13:35:32
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F lat G arment Lockers

G arment D isposal Lockers

manuf actured

£295.67
FROM ONLY

G arment opening

Cam lock

Coat hooks

V entilated doors

manuf actured

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

5 T ier 10 T ier 12 T ier 15 T ier 20 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 380 x 450 LF 1838455 £3 21.92 LF 183845N £3 93 .76 LF 183845W £428.3 0 LF 183845Q £469.75 LF 183845Y £545.74

1800 x 450 x 380 LF 1845385 £3 21.92 LF 184538N £3 93 .76 LF 184538W £428.3 0 LF 184538Q £469.75 - -

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

1800 x 380 x 450 LL1838451 £295.67

1800 x 450 x 450 LL1845451 £3 09.48

£3 21.92
FROM ONLY

›› E nables dirty  work wear to be deposited & collected for cleaning
›› Suitable for use in any  industrial environment where a
 uniform or work wear cleaning service is provided
›› F itted with 3 point locking cam locks with 2, 000 differs
›› Letter box opening to receive approx.  45 garments
›› Door fitted with rubber buffers
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard Active T echnology  paint     
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1
›› Other door colour options available on minimum
 order q uantity  - please call for details

LF 183845Y LF 183845W LF 1838455

LL1845451

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Light G rey

Light G rey

Dark Blue

Dark Blue

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

›› E nables work clothing to be issued
 when cleaned,  & exchanged when dirty
›› Clothing compartments can be
 accessed individually  or collectively
 using the master door
›› F itted with standard,  mastered
 cam locks with 2, 000 differs
›› Doors are fitted with rubber
 buffers to prevent scratching
›› Pre-drilled for nesting
›› Powder coated with G erm
 G uard Active T echnology  paint     
›› Reaction to F ire
 Classification E N  13501-1
›› Other door colour options available
 on minimum order q uantity
 - please call for details

027 - GPC.indd   10 10/01/2023   13:28:10
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A luminium F ramed Lockers w ith Laminate D oors

›› Lockers are designed and engineered to last,  every  component is
 manufactured from materials which will not degrade when
 exposed to chlorinated & humid atmospheres
›› Aluminium body  with reduced radius corners
 give full width shelf to back of locker
›› Aluminium shelves,  fixed firmly  into position
 adding rigidity  to the locker
›› Doors manufactured from 10mm solid grade laminate
›› Heavy  duty  self-closing hinges engineered to prevent
 the doors opening across adj acent compartment
›› A range of q uality  engineered locks available
 for wet,  humid or dry  environments
›› All lockers are supplied fully  assembled &
 can be nested side by  side with no visible gaps
›› E xtruded aluminium frames engineered for added strength & stability
*  S in g le tier lock ers in clu de top  sh elf an d dou b le coat h ook
* *  D ou b le tier lock ers in clu de dou b le coat h ook  p er com p artm en t

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Single T ier* T wo T ier* * T hree T ier F our T ier Six T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 300 x 400 ZE N -180-30-40 £661.98 ZE N -300-400/2 £752.21 ZE N -300-400/3 £874.73 ZE N -300-400/4 £971.19 ZE N -300-400/6 £1279.21

1800 x 300 x 450 ZE N -180-30-45 £672.87 ZE N -300-450/2 £762.71 ZE N -300-450/3 £883 .96 ZE N -300-450/4 £982.22 ZE N -300-450/6 £1294.76

1800 x 300 x 500 ZE N -180-30-50 £704.54 ZE N -300-500/2 £804.73 ZE N -300-500/3 £924.47 ZE N -300-500/4 £1015.50 ZE N -300-500/6 £13 22.40

1800 x 400 x 400 ZE N -180-40-40 £73 2.18 ZE N -400-400/2 £827.48 ZE N -400-400/3 £967.97 ZE N -400-400/4 £1062.3 0 ZE N -400-400/6 £1419.72

1800 x 400 x 450 ZE N -180-40-45 £743 .08 ZE N -400-450/2 £83 8.22 ZE N -400-450/3 £982.22 ZE N -400-450/4 £1075.80 ZE N -400-450/6 £143 5.12

Overall Size
H x D mm Model Price

E ffect E nd Panels for lockers

1800 x 400 ZE N -E N D-12 £3 20.68

1800 x 450 ZE N -E N D-15 £3 60.77

1800 x 500 ZE N -E N D-18 £400.84

E ffect E nd Panels for Lockers with Stands

1950 x 400 ZE N -E N D-12ST AN DS £3 47.93

1950 x 450 ZE N -E N D-15ST AN DS £3 91.46

1950 x 500 ZE N -E N D-18ST AN DS £43 4.88

Sloping T op

- SLOPI N G  T OP ZE N £13 6.65

Aluminium Round N umber Cut I nto Door

- RN R £6.01

E ngraved Door - Letter or N umber per digit 

- E N G DO £10.01

Probe Cam Lock

Hasp & Staple

I n clu ded in  lock er p rice
( W et E n v iron m en t
Locks Price Diff ers)

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Pearly  White

Dark G rey

Red Dy nasty

Dust

Lime
Lime Y ellow

E lectric Blue

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

£661.98
FROM ONLY

www.probe-manufacture.co.uk
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tech sheet tech sheet
Probe ZENBOX range of lockers are the perfect choice for demanding environments such as Leisure Centres, Swimming Pools, 

Schools, Golf Clubs, Gyms, Spas, Health Centres and NHS.

They are designed and engineered to withstand the rigours of high use wet area environments where the requirements of design with 

durability and image are paramount. ZENBOX lockers are designed and engineered to last, where every component is manufactured 

from materials which will not degrade when exposed to chlorinated and humid atmospheres.

SPECIFICATION
Carcass(Body) 1mm anodised aluminium sheet bodies square internal design. Optional 

radius internal rear corners can be manufactured if required

Shelves 1.5mm anodised aluminium

Door frames Engineered extruded aluminium profiles

Hinges Engineered and designed heavy duty self closing 

aluminium hinges with stainless steel pin, 

allowingdoortoopento105degreesinlinewiththebodyofthelocker.

Doors 10mm Solid Grade Laminate with radius smooth polished edges

End panels 10mm Solid Grade Laminate with radius smooth polished edges

Standard Sizes Height 1803mm

Widths 300mm and 400mm

Depths 450mm

*Other sizes available upon request

Door Configurations 1, 2, 3, 4 and 6 (standard)

Standard Fittings Hat shelf in single door lockers

Colours Door colours from our standard range of Solid Grade Laminate stock colours

*Other colours available upon request.

Stand/Plint Options Locker stands with 25mm adjustable feet inset to the rear to accommodate 

skirting. Manufactured from 25 x 25 x 1.2mm ERW tube zinc plated prior 

to painting RAL7035 (as standard). Solid grade laminate plinths can 

manufactured to match the Solid grade laminate door colour to give an 

aesthetic flush finish from top to bottom.

Lock Options  Full wet area ILPT mastered cam lock (2 no keys per lock) 

Full wet area Hasp and staple, push to turn lock (suitable or padlock supplied 

by other)

Full wet area Coin return lock

Full wet area Coin retain lock

Full wet area digital keypad lock

Dry Area mastered cam lock (2 no keys per lock)

Dry Area hasp and staple, push to turn lock (suitable for padlocks supplied by 

other)

Dry Area Coin return lock

Dry Area coin retain lock

Dry Area 4 digit mastered combination lock

**All coin operated locks are available to utilise the new £1 coin

Optional Extras Inset Number discs (SGL doors)

Numbered key fobs

Sloping tops

Seat/Stands

Additional Locker Extras  Master keys Coat Hooks Coat rail (suitable for 1 and 2 door lockers only 

450mm deep) Coat rail with captive coat hangers (Suitable for 1 and 2 door 

lockers only 450mm deep).

*Coat Rails with or with out captive hangers (suitable for Single and Two door 450mm deep lockers only)

**Aluminium Inset number discs for SGL locker doors 20mm Diameter x 1.5mm thick

****Master Keys can be provided at an extra charge.

1 2

AVAILABLE
DEPTHS
400mm
450mm
500mm

AVAILABLE
WIDTHS
300mm
400mm

18
03

m
m

Features & benefits
  Aluminium body with reduced radius corners give 

full width shelf to back of locker.

  Aluminium shelves, fixed firmly into position 
adding rigidity to the locker

  Doors manufactured from 10mm Solid Grade Laminate

  Suitable for wet, humid or dry environments

  A stylish solution with plant on doors giving a flush finish
and no visible frames

  Heavy duty self-closing hinges engineered to prevent 
the doors opening across adjacent compartment

  A range of quality engineered locks available for 
wet, humid or dry environments - see pages 3 & 4 

  All lockers are supplied fully assembled and can be 
nested side by side with no visible gaps

  Extruded aluminium frames engineered for added 
strength and stability

LOCKER SEATS & PLINTHS
Available for any number of stands.

Includes adjustable feet.

SLOPING TOP 
AVAILABLE AT 
ADDITIONAL COST

LOCKER STANDS & PLINTHS
Available for any number of stands.

Includes adjustable feet.

CONCEALED SELF 
CLOSING HINGE

FLUSH FRAME FOR 
ZERO GAP

OPTIONAL INSET 
NUMBER PLATES

D
R

Y
 A

R
E

A
 L

O
C

K
S

W
E

T 
A

R
E

A
 L

O
C

K
S

END PANELS TO 
MATCH THE DOORS 

End panels can be 

manufactured to add on to 

the end of locker runs or to 

the side of each individual 

locker if required.

EXTENSIVE 
RANGE OF LOCKS

A full range of locks 

available including 

wet area locks

STOCK DOOR COLOURS Body colour will be supplied Silver.

PEARLY WHITE DUST DARK GREY LIME YELLOW LIME RED DYNASTY ELECTRIC BLUE

NON STOCK COLOURS Subject to minimum quantity of 30 doors per colour. Hundreds of other colours available from alternative Laminate manufacturers.

CREAM 
YELLOW

OLIVE OZONE DUSTY JADE PEACOCK BLUE 
GALAXY

TANGERINE MAGFALL 
BEECH

BROOKS 
WALNUT

E nd Panel Single T ier
Double T ier

T hree T ier
F our T ier

Six T ier

Sloping  T op

O ptional I nset
N umber Plates

F lush F rame
F or Z ero G ap

Concealed Self
Closing  Hing e
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Locker Support Stands

Locker Support Seats & Stands

D ry  E nv ironment Locks W et E nv ironment Locks

T o Suit Locker Size
W x D mm

Seat & Stand for Single Locker Seat & Stand for N est of 2 Lockers Seat & Stand for N est of 3 Lockers

Model Price Model Price Model Price

300 x 400 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-40 £3 3 6.44 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-40/N 2 £407.83 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-40/N 3 £522.51

300 x 450 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-45 £3 3 6.44 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-45/N 2 £407.83 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-45/N 3 £522.51

300 x 500 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-50 £3 42.73 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-50/N 2 £416.73 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-50/N 3 £53 4.3 4

400 x 400 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-40 £3 42.73 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-40/N 2 £416.73 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-40/N 3 £53 4.3 4

400 x 450 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-45 £3 48.65 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-45/N 2 £426.87 SE AT -ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-45/N 3 £540.17

T o Suit Locker Size
W x D mm

Stand for Single Locker Stand for N est of 2 Lockers Stand for N est of 3 Lockers

Model Price Model Price Model Price

300 x 400 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-40 £13 0.57 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-40/N 2 £13 5.24 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-40/N 3 £143 .52

300 x 450 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-45 £13 0.57 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-45/N 2 £13 5.24 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-45/N 3 £143 .52

300 x 500 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-50 £13 4.61 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-50/N 2 £13 9.66 ST AN D-ZE N -180-30-50/N 3 £147.96

400 x 400 ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-40 £13 4.61 ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-40/N 2 £13 9.66 ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-40/N 3 £147.96

400 x 450 ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-45 £13 9.40 ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-45/N 2 £145.45 ST AN D-ZE N -180-40-45/N 3 £153 .81

I tem Description Model Price

A Radial Pin Lock - 10, 000 Combinations T Y PE C £3 0.89

B Re-programmable Combination Lock T Y PE K -W P.O .A .

C N E W Re-programmable Combination Lock T Y PE P £54.60

D Digital Combination Lock - 40, 000 Combinations T Y PE L £143 .95

E T he RF I D K ey less Digital Combination Lock T Y PE M £185.13

F Dual Coin/T oken Return Lock T Y PE MH-£ 1 £45.97

I tem Description Model Price

G Probe Cam Lock T Y PE 3 £18.15

H Hasp and Staple T Y PE 2 £3 2.19

I N E W Re-programmable Combination Lock T Y PE 11 £91.99

J Digital Combination Lock - 40, 000 Combinations T Y PE 5 £153 .25

K T he RF I D K ey less Digital Combination Lock T Y PE 10 £244.29

L Dual Coin/T oken Return Lock T Y PE 7-£ 1 £100.44

›› Colour coded solid grade laminate seat and aluminium framework form a bench seat in front of the locker   
 allowing full access to the locker.  All units come complete with adj ustable levelling feet

›› Overall height:  350mm

GA

D J

HB

E K

IC

F L

›› Locker support stands raise lockers off the floor,  reducing impact damage & making cleaning easier
›› Manufactured from 25mm sq uare aluminium section they  are ideal for wet environments
›› Overall height:  150mm

029 - GPC.indd   14 13/01/2023   13:38:16



Steel Splash Lockers

›› Strengthened & ventilated doors
 with rubber buffers
›› Single tier lockers fitted with top
 shelf & coat hook
›› T wo tier lockers fitted with coat
 hook in each compartment
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard Active   
 T echnology  anti-bacterial paint
›› Hinges are 75mm deep - offers    
 greater q uality  & durability
›› I deal for swimming pools,  changing
 rooms,  saunas,  industrial wet areas
 & food preparation plants
›› 2,  3 & 4 door lockers fitted with
 security  shelf to prevent unauthorised
 access to the compartment below
›› Moisture resistant cam locks are fitted   
 as standard for superior lock
 durability  in moist environments
›› Lateral security  beam enhances the
 security  of the product

T hese lockers are manufactured from 
pre-coated galvanised steel for damp 
environments or where freq uent
washing down is req uired.

£187.90
FROM ONLY

T iers Model Price

Steel Splash Lockers - 1800H x 300W x 300D mm

1 LW1830301 £187.90

2 LW1830302 £215.53

3 LW1830303 £243 .17

4 LW1830304 £270.80

T iers Model Price

Steel Splash Lockers - 1800H x 300W x 450D mm

1 LW1830451  £198.95

2 LW1830452 £225.20

3 LW1830453 £256.98

4 LW1830454 £286.00

manuf actured

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Blue
Y ellow
Light G rey
G reen

ST E E L D O O R
CO LO U R O PT I O N S

Light Blue
Red

E x ecutiv e LockersLockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

3 0

Clothing  Cupboards
›› “ N o Snag”  handles with 2-point locking
›› Strengthened doors
›› T op shelf & hanging garment rail
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of 
Shelves Model Price 

1800 x 600 x 450 1 CC180645Z £465.45

1800 x 900 x 450 1 CC180945Z £494.25

1800 x 1200 x 450 1 CC181245Z £616.65

 E xtra Shelves

T o F it W x D mm Model Price 

600 x 450 CC0645E S £3 0.80

900 x 450 CC0945E S £3 8.00

1200 x 450 CC1245E S £48.90

Light G rey
Light Blue
Dark Blue
G reen

CO LO U R O PT I O N S

Red
Y ellow

manuf actured
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T ool Charg ing  Lockers

Perf orated D oor Charg ing  Lockers w ith a Standard plug  

Solid D oor Charg ing  Lockers w ith a Standard plug  

Perf orated D oor Charg ing  Lockers w ith a RCD  plug  

Solid D oor Charg ing  Lockers w ith a RCD  plug  

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

4 T ier 5 T ier 6 T ier 8 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 300 x 450 BL1830454* PX £569.23 BL1830455* PX £668.70 BL1830456* PX £751.60 BL1830458* PX £902.20

1800 x 450 x 450 BL1845454* PX £646.60 BL1845455* PX £762.65 BL1845456* PX £856.60 BL1845458* PX £1027.93

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

4 T ier 5 T ier 6 T ier 8 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 300 x 450 BL1830454* SX £569.23 BL1830455* SX £668.70 BL1830456* SX £751.60 BL1830458* SX £902.20

1800 x 450 x 450 BL1845454* SX £646.60 BL1845455* SX £762.65 BL1845456* SX £856.60 BL1845458* SX £1027.93

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

4 T ier 5 T ier 6 T ier 8 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 300 x 450 BR1830454* PX £795.81 BR1830455* PX £953 .3 2 BR1830456* PX £1091.48 BR1830458* PX £13 55.3 7

1800 x 450 x 450 BR1845454* PX £874.57 BR1845455* PX £1045.89 BR1845456* PX £1197.86 BR1845458* PX £1481.10

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

4 T ier 5 T ier 6 T ier 8 T ier

Model Price Model Price Model Price Model Price

1800 x 300 x 450 BR1830454* SX £795.81 BR1830455* SX £953 .3 2 BR1830456* SX £1091.48 BR1830458* SX £13 55.3 7

1800 x 450 x 450 BR1845454* SX £874.57 BR1845455* SX £1045.89 BR1845456* SX £1197.86 BR1845458* SX £1481.10

£569.23
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen

Dark Blue

Y ellow

Light Blue

Red

Light G rey

D O O R CO LO U R
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›› Suitable for the secure charging
 of batteries & power tools
›› CE  tested & meets E U
 safety  req uirements
›› F itted with galvanised
 security  shelf to prevent any
 unauthorised access to the
 compartment below
›› F itted with standard,
 mastered cam locks
 with 2, 000 differs
›› Strengthened & ventilated
 doors with rubber buffers
›› Powder coated with G erm
 G uard Active T echnology  paint     
›› Reaction to F ire Classification
 E N  13501-1

4 x 5 T ier Lockers
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›› All available charging or non-charging/store
›› All charging units are CE  marked and tested:  BS 6396: 2008*
›› Doors secured by  a solid sturdy  hinge
›› Lock covers allow for numbering on every  door for easy  identification
›› Robust and sturdy  steel construction
›› A wide variety  of locking solutions are available
›› Rear perforated panel for heat dissipation
›› I nternal compartment size of 305 x 305mm

3 2

£418.71
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

Description
1 Door / 10 Compartment Locker 8 Door Compartment Locker 1 Door / 8 Compartment Locker

Model Price Model Price Model Price

Plain Door Locker T AB/701212/1/10/P/N ON E £487.53 T AB/701212/8/8/P/N ON E £453 .21 T AB/701212/1/8/P/N ON E £418.71

V ision Door Locker - - T AB/701212/8/8/V /N ON E £561.66 - -

Plain Door Locker with 3 Pin Charge Point T AB/701212/1/10/P/PLUG £863 .49 T AB/701212/8/8/P/PLUG £620.56 T AB/701212/1/8/P/PLUG £557.89

V ision Door Locker with 3 Pin Charge Point - - T AB/701212/8/8/V /PLUG £728.80 - -

Plain Door Locker with USB & 3 Pin Charge Point T AB/701212/1/10/P/USB £966.95 T AB/701212/8/8/P/USB £702.18 T AB/701212/1/8/P/USB £640.24

V ision Door Locker with USB & 3 Pin Charge Point - - T AB/701212/8/8/V /USB £811.00 - -

integral 2. 1amp 
USB socket available

Description
15 Door Compartment Locker 1 Door / 15 Compartment Locker 10 Door Compartment Locker

Model Price Model Price Model Price

Plain Door Locker T AB/701212/15/15/P/N ON E £585.40 T AB/701212/1/15/P/N ON E £559.04 T AB/701212/10/10/P/N ON E £521.73

V ision Door Locker T AB/701212/15/15/V /N ON E £787.52 - - T AB/701212/10/10/V /N ON E £659.69

Plain Door Locker with 3 Pin Charge Point T AB/701212/15/15/P/PLUG £990.59 T AB/701212/1/15/P/PLUG £954.84 T AB/701212/10/10/P/PLUG £903 .3 5

V ision Door Locker with 3 Pin Charge Point T AB/701212/15/15/V /PLUG £1192.86 - - T AB/701212/10/10/V /PLUG £103 8.88

Plain Door Locker with USB & 3 Pin Charge Point T AB/701212/15/15/P/USB £1142.18 T AB/701212/1/15/P/USB £1104.95 T AB/701212/10/10/P/USB £1007.73

V ision Door Locker with USB & 3 Pin Charge Point T AB/701212/15/15/V /USB £1267.74 - - T AB/701212/10/10/V /USB £1143 .01

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Orange ( RAL2003)

Red ( BS04E 53)
Blue ( RAL5019)

White ( RAL9016)

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

T AB/701212/1/10/P/USB T AB/701212/1/15/P/N ON E T AB/701212/15/15/P/PLUG T AB/701212/15/15/V /N ON E

T abB ox  Charg e Lockers

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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L7C145050W1B
L7C10505088B

Charg ing  Laptop & T ablet Lockers
›› Choice of 8 or 12 compartment units - each eq uipped with a 3 pin socket
›› V entilated compartments for dissipation of heat during charge cy cle
›› Compartment aperture:  100H x 375W x 470D mm
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard active technology  anti-bacterial paint

›› Other colours available - call for details

L7M121066X 2R

Charg ing  Laptop & T ablet T rolley s
›› Choice of 8 or 16 compartment units - each eq uipped with a 3 pin socket
›› V entilated compartments for dissipation of heat during charge cy cle
›› “ N arrow Aisle”  units are 525mm wide & allow easy  access between desks
›› Compartment aperture:  100H x 375W x 465D mm
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard active
 technology  anti-bacterial paint
›› Other colours available - call for details

I nternal Charging 
Point fitted inside 
the compartments

›› High q uality  & cost effective storage
›› Choice of 10 or 15 compartment units
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard active
 technology  anti-bacterial paint
›› Pre-drilled for nesting
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1
›› Other colours available - call for details

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Configuration Colour Code Price

1000 x
500 x 500

8 Comp 
8 Doors

Light G rey L7C10505088L £768.18

Dark Blue L7C10505088B £768.18

Red L7C10505088R £768.18

8 Comp
1 Door

Light G rey L7C10505081L £721.20

Dark Blue L7C10505081B £721.20

Red L7C10505081R £721.20

1460 x
500 x 500

12 Comp
1 Door

Light G rey L7C145050W1L £954.70

Dark Blue L7C145050W1B £954.70

Red L7C145050W1R £954.70

12 Comp
12 Doors

Light G rey L7C145050WWL £1005.82

Dark Blue L7C145050WWB £1005.82

Red L7C145050WWR £1005.82

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Configuration Colour Code Price

N arrow  A isle
1200 x

525 x 675

8 Comp 
2 Doors

Light G rey L7M12526782L £848.3 1

Dark Blue L7M12526782B £848.3 1

Red L7M12526782R £848.3 1

N arrow  A isle
1200 x

525 x 1220

16 Comp
4 Doors

Light G rey L7M125212X 4L £1519.78

Dark Blue L7M125212X 4B £1519.78

Red L7M125212X 4R £1519.78

1200 x
1040 x 660

16 Comp
2 Doors

Light G rey L7M121066X 2L £1519.78

Dark Blue L7M121066X 2B £1519.78

Red L7M121066X 2R £1519.78

manuf actured

manuf actured

I nternal Charging 
Point fitted inside 
the compartments

Laptop & T ablet Storag e Lockers

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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L7183845Q BX X L71838451LQ XL7184545N RX X

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Configuration Colour Code Price

1800 x
450 x 450

10 Comp 
10 Doors

Light G rey L7184545N LX X £511.20

Dark Blue L7184545N BX X £511.20

Red L7184545N RX X £511.20

1800 x
380 x 450

15 Comp
15 Doors

Light G rey L7183845Q LX X £574.76

Dark Blue L7183845Q BX X £574.76

Red L7183845Q RX X £574.76

15 Comp
1 Door

Light G rey L71838451LX X £461.47

Dark Blue L71838451BX X £461.47

Red L71838451RX X £461.47
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›› Shelves are 650mm / 1050mm wide x 550mm deep
›› Lockable cupboards with cable routing apertures
›› Lockable,  slide out key board tray

›› G alvanised steel shelves with 75kg U. D. L capacity
›› Lockable,  ventilated monitor housings
›› Sloping writing surface on 1050mm wide models

Computer Cupboards

I tem Overall Size
H x W x D mm Shelves Model Price

A 1650 x 1050 x 550 1 16928022. 19 £720.3 7

I tem Overall Size
H x W x D mm Shelves Model Price

B 1650 x 650 x 550 1 16928001. 19 £53 9.3 2

16928001. 19

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

I tem Overall Size
H x W x D mm Shelves Model Price

C 1130 x 1050 x 550 1 16928021. 19 £53 6.29

I tem Overall Size
H x W x D mm Shelves Model Price

D 1000 x 650 x 550 1 16928000. 19 £429.51

A B

16928022. 19

16928021. 19

16928000. 19

DC

NEW

NEW
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›› Strong & hard wearing
›› Fully welded tubular
 steel construction with a
 50 x 50mm square mesh
 outer carcass & 25 x 25mm
 mesh shelves
›› Fitted with hanging rail & 2
 storage shelves per
 compartment as illustrated
›› Produced with both floor &
 wall fixing points (fixings 
 not supplied)
›› Easy access for cleaning
›› Contents can easily be
 visually inspected

N.B.  A Fork Lift will be needed
 to unload these units

WML01Z
Single sided

WML02Z
Double sided

WML04Z

Informationi

BESPOKE MODELS
CAN BE MADE TO YOUR 

SPECIFICATION
CALL FOR DETAILS

No. of
Compartments

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Weight
kg Model Price

Wall Mounted Unit

3 1890 x 1590 x 565 65 WML01Z £1202.05

Double Sided Unit

6 1890 x 1590 x 1130 130 WML02Z £2300.90

Mobile Unit with padlockable doors (padlock not included)

3 2090 x 1590 x 565 105 WML04Z £1880.70

3
GUARANTEE

YR

manufactured

Wire Mesh Storage Compartmentss

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom
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›› Single tier lockers come complete with a hat shelf   
 & coat hook.  Lockers are fitted with a hasp & staple
 for use with a padlock ( n ot in clu ded) .  Also fitted with  
 floor fixing brackets with provision to be fitted back   
 to back,  to the wall & to the floor ( fix in g s n ot in clu ded)
›› Premium 8mm lockers av ailable -  call f or details

Description
1980H x 305Dmm 1980H x 457Dmm

Model Price 
( each)

Price 
( each)  2+ Model Price 

( each)
Price 

( each)  2+

1 Door 

Single Locker CM0002E C £163 .24 £13 8.59 CM0014E C £176.83 £152.18

N est of 2 Lockers CM0004E C £275.25 £250.61 CM0016E C £290.60 £265.95

N est of 3 Lockers CM0006E C £3 62.87 £3 3 8.22 CM0018E C £403 .56 £3 78.91

2 Door

Single Locker CM0020E C £167.89 £143 .24 CM0032E C £182.64 £158.00

N est of 2 Lockers CM0022E C £290.29 £265.64 CM0034E C £3 08.02 £283 .3 7

N est of 3 Lockers CM0024E C £3 89.67 £3 65.02 CM0036E C £424.87 £400.22

3 Door

Single Locker CM0038E C £172.24 £147.59 CM0050E C £192.65 £168.00

N est of 2 Lockers CM0040E C £293 .69 £269.04 CM0052E C £3 24.21 £299.56

N est of 3 Lockers CM0042E C £408.42 £3 83 .77 CM0054E C £457.59 £43 2.94

£13 8.59
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

I n f o r m a t i o ni

PRE M I U M  8M M
LO CK E RS A V A I LA B LE
-  CA LL F O R D E T A I LS

B E SPO K E  PRO D U CT S A V A I LA B LE  U PO N  RE Q U E ST
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W ire M esh Lockers

I n f o r m a t i o ni

PO W D E R CO A T E D
LO CK E RS A V A I LA B LE
CA LL F O R D E T A I LS

›› Manufactured from 25 x 25 x 2. 5 copper coated   
 welded mesh on a 6mm rod frame.  
›› Bright electroplated zinc lockers which offer full   
 through ventilation & high visual security  
›› Single Locker is 300W,  N est of 2 is
 610W & N est of 3 is 910W

Description
1980H x 305Dmm 1980H x 457Dmm

Model Price 
( each)

Price 
( each)  2+ Model Price 

( each)
Price 

( each)  2+

4 Door 

Single Locker CM0056E C £180.3 8 £155.73 CM0068E C £201.20 £176.55

N est of 2 Lockers CM0058E C £3 13 .10 £288.45 CM0070E C £3 52.50 £3 27.85

N est of 3 Lockers CM0060E C £43 4.78 £410.13 CM0072E C £483 .3 4 £458.69

5 Door

Single Locker CM0190E C £192.14 £167.49 CM0196E C £214.3 7 £189.73

N est of 2 Lockers CM0191E C £3 3 1.47 £3 06.82 CM0197E C £3 69.79 £3 45.14

N est of 3 Lockers CM0192E C £470.22 £445.57 CM0198E C £53 2.3 4 £507.69

6 Door

Single Locker CM0074E C £200.51 £175.86 CM0086E C £222.51 £197.86

N est of 2 Lockers CM0076E C £3 56.07 £3 3 1.42 CM0088E C £3 86.78 £3 62.13

N est of 3 Lockers CM0078E C £512.16 £487.51 CM0090E C £553 .20 £528.56
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W ire M esh Compartment Lockers

›› Manufactured from 25 x 25 x 2. 5 copper
 coated welded mesh on a 8mm rod frame
›› Bright electroplated zinc lockers which offer
 full through ventilation & high visual security  
›› F itted with a hasp & staple for
 use with a padlock ( n ot in clu ded)
›› F itted with floor fixing brackets with
 provision to be fitted back to
 back,  to the wall & to the
 floor ( fix in g s n ot in clu ded)

Description Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

( each)
Price

( each)  2+

Low Cupboard - Single Door ( c/w 2 shelves) 1370 x 450 x 457 CM090BZP0401 £184.78 £160.13

Low Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w 2 shelves) 1370 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0402 £3 11.65 £287.00

N arrow Cupboard - Single Door ( c/w 3 shelves) 1980 x 450 x 457 CM090BZP0403 £221.97 £197.3 2

Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w 3 shelves) 1980 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0404 £470.80 £446.15

Divided Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w 6 shelves) 1980 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0405 £43 9.49 £414.85

Divided Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w 9 shelves) 1980 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0406 £485.65 £461.00

Divided Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w 12 shelves) 1980 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0407 £510.45 £485.80

J anitor Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w Rail & 3 shelves) 1980 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0408 £478.13 £453 .48

Wardrobe Cupboard - Double Door ( c/w Hat Shelf & Rail) 1980 x 910 x 457 CM090BZP0409 £43 9.49 £414.85

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Compartment Lockers with N o Doors Compartment Lockers with Doors

N o of
Compartments Model Price

( each)
Price

( each)  2+
N o of Doors / 
Compartments Model Price

( each)
Price

( each)  2+

1370 x 610 x 305 8 CM010BZP0129 £23 4.42 £209.77 8 / 8 CM010BZP0130 £3 10.85 £286.20

1370 x 610 x 457 8 CM010BZP0141 £265.18 £240.53 8 / 8 CM010BZP0142 £3 3 5.92 £3 11.27

1370 x 910 x 305 12 CM010BZP0145 £272.76 £248.11 12 / 12 CM010BZP0146 £3 91.86 £3 67.21

1370 x 910 x 457 12 CM010BZP0151 £299.43 £274.78 12 / 12 CM010BZP0152 £416.3 6 £3 91.71

1370 x 1210 x 305 16 CM010BZP0147 £3 42.77 £3 18.13 16 / 16 CM010BZP0148 £497.96 £473 .3 1

1370 x 1210 x 457 16 CM010BZP0153 £3 68.00 £3 43 .3 5 16 / 16 CM010BZP0154 £523 .18 £498.53

1370 x 1510 x 305 20 CM010BZP0149 £409.69 £3 60.3 9 20 / 20 CM010BZP0150 £605.56 £556.26

1370 x 1510 x 457 20 CM010BZP0155 £446.90 £3 97.61 20 / 20 CM010BZP0156 £642.76 £593 .46

1370 x 830 x 305 40 CM010BZP0157 £3 44.22 £3 19.57 2 / 40 CM010BZP0158 £429.50 £404.86
1370 x 830 x 457 40 CM010BZP0159 £3 77.97 £3 53 .3 2 2 / 40 CM010BZP0160 £459.48 £43 4.83

B E SPO K E  PRO D U CT S A V A I LA B LE  U PO N  RE Q U E ST

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

W ire M esh Compartment Lockers

£209.77
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

I n f o r m a t i o ni

PO W D E R CO A T E D
LO CK E RS A V A I LA B LE
CA LL F O R D E T A I LS

W ire M esh Compartment Cupboards

£160.13
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

I n f o r m a t i o ni

PO W D E R CO A T E D
LO CK E RS A V A I LA B LE
CA LL F O R D E T A I LS

›› Manufactured from 25 x 25 x 2. 5 copper
 coated welded mesh on a 8mm rod frame
›› Bright electroplated zinc lockers which offer
 full through ventilation & high visual security  
›› F itted with a hasp & staple for
 use with a padlock ( n ot in clu ded)
›› F itted with floor fixing brackets with
 provision to be fitted back to
 back,  to the wall & to the
 floor ( fix in g s n ot in clu ded)

037 - GPC.indd   20 10/01/2023   13:29:34



3 8

V ision D oor Cupboards

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Shelves

Cupboard E xtra Shelf

Model Price Model Price

900 x 900 x 460 2 PDC090946 £404.60 PDC0946E S £48.20

900 x 900 x 610 2 PDC090961 £485.75 PDC0961E S £43 .45

1200 x 900 x 460 2 PDC120946 £483 .95 PDC0946E S £48.20

1800 x 600 x 460 3 PDC180646 £480.3 5 PDC0646E S £27.20

1800 x 900 x 460 3 PDC180946 £506.3 0 PDC0946E S £48.20

1800 x 900 x 610 3 PDC180961 £675.00 PDC0961E S £43 .45

1800 x 1200 x 460 3 PDC181246 £670.50 PDC1246E S £55.60

1800 x 1200 x 610 3 PDC181261 £793 .40 PDC1261E S £63 .3 5

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Shelves

Cupboard E xtra Shelf

Model Price Model Price

700 x 350 x 300 2 V DOR073530 £3 18.60 - -

700 x 900 x 450 2 V DOR079045 £487.60 V DOR0945E S £48.20

900 x 460 x 450 2 V DOR094645 £3 70.20 V DOR0445E S £3 7.10

900 x 900 x 450 2 V DOR099045 £566.75 V DOR0945E S £48.20

1200 x 900 x 450 2 V DOR129045 £653 .80 V DOR0945E S £48.20

1800 x 900 x 450 3 V DOR189045 £790.75 V DOR0945E S £48.20

1800 x 1200 x 450 3 V DOR181245 £900.20 V DOR1245E S £55.60

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen
G rey
Blue
Y ellow

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

Light Blue
Red

T hese cupboards and cabinets bring 
a combination of storage,  mobility ,  
security  and a touch of sty le to the 
workplace.  T he perspex doors allow 
managers and supervisors to be able to 
see the contents of cupboards whilst the 
cupboard is locked.

›› F lush “ no snag”  handles
›› Mobile and static options
›› Strengthened doors
›› Adj ustable shelves
›› Secure locks
›› T ough powder coated finish
›› Cupboard shelves have
 a UDL of 50kg

manuf actured

›› T he perforated doors allows view
 of contents for greater visual security
›› ‘ N o snag’  handles with 2-point locking
›› Powder coated light grey  carcass
 with a variety  of door colours
›› Adj ustable shelves
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1 manuf actured

Cupboard E xtra Shelf

manuf acturedmanuf actured

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

Perf orated D oor Cupboards

PDC180946

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen
G rey
Blue
Y ellow

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

Light Blue
Red

PDC090946

‘ N o snag’  handles with
2-point locking

Door Locking
Mechanism

£404.60
FROM ONLY
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W all Cupboard

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Shelves

Cupboard E xtra Shelf

Model Price Model Price

570 x 850 x 255 1 WCQ 57825 £255.45 - -

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen
G rey
Blue
Y ellow

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

Light Blue
Red

M obile Cupboards

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Shelves

Cupboard E xtra Shelf

Model Price Model Price

1040 x 900 x 460 2 MCQ 10946 £486.50 MCQ 0946E S £48.20

1040 x 900 x 610 2 MCQ 10961 £681.95 MCQ 0961E S £43 .45

S C Q 0 9 0 9 4 6  &  
S C Q 1 8 0 9 4 6  A RE ON 

5  D A Y D ELI V ERY 
I N B LU E &  
G REY ONLY 

£268.75
FROM ONLY

manuf actured

3 9

Static Cupboards
Overall Size

H x W x D mm
N o of

Shelves
Cupboard E xtra Shelf

Model Price Model Price

900 x 460 x 460 1 SCQ 094646 £268.75 SCQ 0446E S £3 7.10

900 x 900 x 460 2 SCQ 090946 £3 3 6.55 SCQ 0946E S £48.20

900 x 900 x 610 2 SCQ 090961 £417.70 SCQ 0961E S £43 .45

1200 x 900 x 460 2 SCQ 120946 £415.90 SCQ 0946E S £48.20

1800 x 600 x 460 3 SCQ 180646 £412.3 0 SCQ 0646E S £27.20

1800 x 900 x 460 3 SCQ 180946 £455.25 SCQ 0946E S £48.20

1800 x 900 x 610 3 SCQ 180961 £607.75 SCQ 0961E S £43 .45

1800 x 1200 x 460 3 SCQ 181246 £602.45 SCQ 1246E S £55.60

1800 x 1200 x 610 3 SCQ 181261 £725.40 SCQ 1261E S £63 .3 5

Lockers, Cupboards & CloakroomLockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

W orkplace Cupboards

›› Strong construction provides all round robustness
›› ‘ N o snag’  handles with 2-point locking
›› Strengthened doors
›› G rey  powder coated carcass
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard active   
 technology  anti-bacterial paint
›› Wall cupboard is pre-drilled for
 mounting �fi xings not supplied�
›› Shelf capacities:  50kg evenly  distributed
›› Shelves can be positioned in 25mm increments
›› 5eaction to Fire &lassifi cation (1 �����-�

M obile Cupboards
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Standard CupboardsE x tra W ide Cupboards

Slim Cupboards T ray  Cupboards

›› Anti-bacterial powder coating
›› Robust steel construction,  welded
 frame with reinforced doors
›› Hardwearing galvanised shelves

›› Anti-bacterial powder coating
›› Robust steel construction,  welded
 frame with reinforced doors
›› 3 point locking

›› Anti-bacterial powder coating
›› Robust steel construction,  welded
 frame with reinforced doors
›› 3 point locking

manuf actured

N o of
Shelves

N o of
Doors

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

2 1 910 x 457 x 457 361818C £175.00

1 2 1000 x 915 x 457 393618C £280.00

3 2 1830 x 915 x 457 723618C £3 75.00

Description Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

G eneral Cupboard 1830 x 1220 x 457 724818C £504.00

Clothing & E q uipment Cupboard 1830 x 1220 x 457 724818CE £597.00

J anitorial Cupboard 1830 x 1220 x 457 724818J AN £554.00

Wardrobe Cupboard 1830 x 1220 x 457 724818W £524.00

Description Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

G eneral Cupboard 1830 x 610 x 457 722418C £3 14.00

Clothing & E q uipment Cupboard 1830 x 610 x 457 722418N £3 49.00

Clothing Cupboard 1830 x 610 x 457 722418CD £3 28.00

Wardrobe Cupboard 1830 x 610 x 457 722418W £3 01.00

N o of
T ray s

Overall Size
H x W x D mm Model Price

51 1830 x 1120 x 457 7245181 £13 05.00

27 1830 x 1120 x 457 7245182 £1047.00

18 1830 x 1120 x 457 7245183 £83 9.00

724818C

724818CE 724818J AN 724818W

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

G reen

G reen

Mid G rey

Opaq ue

Dark G rey

Dark G rey

Dark G rey

Red

Y ellow

Y ellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

Mid G rey

Mid G rey

CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

D O O R CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

T RA Y  CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

722418C

7245181

72451837245182

722418W

722418CD
722418N

›› Robust steel construction,  welded
 frame with reinforced doors
›› 3 tray  options - 75,  150 & 225mm high

manuf actured

E x tra W ide Cupboards

manuf actured

Standard Cupboards

40
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Stainless Steel Cupboards
›› Corrosion resistant;  ideal for food,  pharmaceutical &  
 medical environments - where damp is a factor
›› ‘ N o snag’  handles with 2-point locking
›› Adj ustable stainless steel shelves

Static Cupboards

E x tra Shelv es
T o F it

W x D mm Model Price

900 x 460 ST SC0946E S £13 4.45

1200 x 460 ST SC1246E S £152.45

ST SC180946

ST SC090946

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Shelves Model Price

900 x 460 x 460 1 ST SC090446 £824.85

900 x 900 x 460 1 ST SC090946 £1040.90

1200 x 900 x 460 2 ST SC120946 £1260.3 5

1800 x 900 x 460 3 ST SC180946 £1584.75

1800 x 1200 x 460 3 ST SC181246 £2078.10

manuf actured

41

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

›› “ N o Snag”  handles with 2-point locking
›› Strengthened doors
›› Central divider with removable rail on one side   
 & 3 adj ustable shelves on the other
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1

 E xtra Shelves

T o F it W x D mm Model Price 

900 x 450 UCU0945E S £29.00

1200 x 450 UCU1245E S £3 0.80

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of 
Shelves Model Price 

1800 x 900 x 450 3 UCU180945Z £517.65

1800 x 1200 x 450 3 UCU181245Z £681.55

Light G rey
Light Blue
Dark Blue
G reen

CO LO U R O PT I O N S

Red
Y ellow

manuf actured

U tility  Cupboards

F ull length H. D.  hinges 7 Lever Safe Lock

manuf actured

Security  Cupboards

Overall Size
H x W x D mm

N o of
Shelves

Security  Cupboards E xtra Shelves

Model Price Model Price

900 x 460 x 460 1 SC094646 £718.15 SC4646E S £43 .45

1200 x 900 x 460 2 SC120946 £1000.45 SC0946E S £67.00

1200 x 1200 x 460 2 SC121246 £1527.10 SC1246E S £94.15

1800 x 900 x 460 3 SC180946 £153 8.00 SC0946E S £67.00
1800 x 1200 x 460 3 SC181246 £1880.05 SC1246E S £94.15

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

E xtra Shelves

›› Provide an extra level of security  for the 
 storage of high value eq uipment & materials
›› Welded all steel structure for extra strength
›› Seven lever safe lock for high security
›› F ull length heavy  duty  hinges with
 concealed fixings to prevent forced entry
›› Adj ustable powder coated shelves
›› Powder coated with G erm G uard
 Active T echnology  anti-bacterial paint
›› Made from 1. 5mm powder coated mild steel
›› Reaction to F ire Classification E N  13501-1

SC181246

SC120946

SC094646

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Red

G reen

Blue

Light Blue

CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

G rey

Y ellow
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›› Made from robust,
 high q uality  plastic
›› I deal for many  applications;
 kitchens/cafeterias,  j anitorial
 closets� schools� oϒ  ces etc
›› Anti-wear steel hinges that
 provide a snap closure
›› Hy gienic - easy  to clean

£101.3 5
FROM ONLY

CLT 084TCLD084D

CLD1634

CLD163U

CLD163T

Doors F eatures Overall Size
H x W x D mm

Weight
kg Model Price

Compact Cupboard

Double
1 Shelf

840 x 680 x 370 9 CLD084D £101.3 5

T riple 840 x 1020 x 370 14. 5 CLT 084T £151.3 0

Large Cupboard

Double
3 Shelves

1630 x 680 x 370 17 CLD1634 £171.25

T riple 1630 x 1020 x 370 22 CLD163T £246.85

Utility  Cupboard

Double 3 Half Shelves 1630 x 680 x 370 17 CLD163U £171.25

I n f o r m a t i o ni

I D E A L F O R M A N Y
A PPLI CA T I O N S;  

K I T CHE N S, 
CA F E T E RI A S,

SCHO O LS,
O F F I CE S E T C

U tility  Cupboards

42
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Plastic Cloakroom E q uipment

Sing le Coat B ench
O /H 1800mm

Sing le Standard B ench
O /H 450mm

D ouble Standard B ench
O /H 450mm

Size
L x D mm

N o of
Hooks Model Price

1000 x 400 6 C1040S £199.64

1200 x 400 7 C1240S £211.20

1500 x 400 9 C1540S £276.88

1800 x 400 11 C1840S £3 20.52

2000 x 400 12 C2040S £3 41.73

Size
L x D mm

N o of
Hooks Model Price

1000 x 800 12 C1080D £3 96.21

1200 x 800 14 C1280D £422.12

1500 x 800 18 C1580D £498.08

1800 x 800 22 C1880D £53 3 .3 1

2000 x 800 24 C2080D £559.04

Size
L x D mm Model Price

1000 x 400 B1040S £128.47

1200 x 400 B1240S £141.43

1500 x 400 B1540S £176.97

1800 x 400 B1840S £228.17

2000 x 400 B2040S £23 5.72

Size
L x D mm Model Price

1000 x 800 B1080D £23 1.52

1200 x 800 B1280D £245.91

1500 x 800 B1580D £3 3 0.47

1800 x 800 B1880D £3 60.45

2000 x 800 B2080D £3 90.99

D ouble Coat B ench
O /H 1800mm

›› Moisture resistant heavy  duty  plastic
 that will never rust,  rot or corrode
›› Constructed from plastic & aluminium
›› Benches are fully  demountable for storage
›› &an be fi xed to the fl oor or supplied
 with adj ustable feet - call for details
›› Can be supplied with standard or
 theft-proof hangers - call for details

C1240S

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

Beige
Red
Blue
G rey

CO LO U R
O PT I O N S

manuf actured

B1840S

Double Coat
Bench shown
with 10 Hooks

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks Model Price

1000 40 6 WR1000 £52.60

1200 40 7 WR1200 £59.67

1500 40 9 WR1500 £76.79

1800 40 11 WR1800 £91.3 3
2000 40 12 WR2000 £98.80

›› Available in matching colours

W all Rack
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Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Single Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 400 5 2 CM0970 £224.25

1200 400 6 2 CM0971 £23 9.70

1500 400 8 2 CM0972 £274.66

1800 400 10 3 CM0973 £3 44.75

Length
mm

Leg
Sets

300mm Deep Bench 400mm Deep Bench

Model Price Model Price

1000 2 CM0966 £13 8.3 8 CM0966X L £157.88

1200 2 CM0967 £145.85 CM0967X L £175.07

1500 2 CM0968 £166.05 CM0968X L £194.75

1800 3 CM0969 £214.3 9 CM0969X L £242.3 7

Sing le Sided Cloakroom U nits

›› T riple lacq uered 70 x 32mm hardwood timber slats
›› Durable grey  plastic coated frame doesn’ t chip
 whilst giving a softer & more durable finish 
›› Complete with floor fixing brackets on each leg

›› G rey  LDPE  dip plastic coated baskets which can be   
 fitted to either the Cloakroom units above or the    
 Cloakroom Benches shown to the left

Cloakroom B ench Shoe B askets/Shoe Shelv es to suit
B ench/Cloakroom

CM0973 & CM0998PK 2 CM0977 & 2 x CM1000

£224.25
FROM ONLY

I n f o r m a t i o ni
T I M B E R SLA T S
HA V E  SM O O T H 

RA D I U SE D  E D G E S

I n f o r m a t i o ni

V I RT U A LLY
U N B RE A K A B LE
‘ T O U G HO O K S’  

I n f o r m a t i o ni

F RA M E S W I T H
PLA ST I C CO A T I N G ,

G I V E S A  SO F T E R
& M O RE  D U RA B LE

F I N I SH

manuf actured

CM0966

CM0966 & 
CM1002SB8

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

American 
White Ash
Beech

T I M B E R SLA T
O PT I O N S

sp ecify  w h en  orderin g

I nf ant
Height:  1150mm

Seat Height:  350mm

J unior
Height:  1350mm

Seat Height:  400mm

A dult
Height:  1800mm

Seat Height:  430mm

SI Z E  O PT I O N S

Cloakroom E q uipment

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

›› T riple lacq uered 70 x 32mm hardwood timber slats with radiused edges fitted to a steel seat support frame
›› F rames come complete with floor fixing brackets on each leg
›› Durable grey  plastic coated frame doesn’ t chip whilst giving a softer & more durable finish -
 alternative colours are available in a powder coated finish - please call for details
›› V irtually  unbreakable ‘ toughooks’  in mid-grey .  Other colours available - call for details

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Double Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 760 10 2 CM0975 £3 59.88

1200 760 12 2 CM0976 £3 84.51

1500 760 16 2 CM0977 £43 5.67

1800 760 20 3 CM0978 £53 8.65

D ouble Sided Cloakroom U nits

T o Suit 
Length

mm

Shoe Baskets to Suit
Bench/Cloakroom

Shoe Shelves to Suit
Bench/Cloakroom

Model Compartments Price Model Price

1000 CM1001SB6 6 £94.62 CM0998 £75.93

1200 CM1002SB8 8 £112.76 CM0999 £81.42

1500 CM1003SB10 10 £150.99 CM1000 £92.61

1800 CM1001SB6PK 2 12 £189.27 CM0998PK 2 £154.91
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Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Single Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 400 5 3 CM0970E CO £219.93

1200 400 6 3 CM0971E CO £23 7.12

1500 400 8 4 CM0972E CO £276.55

1800 400 10 5 CM0973E CO £3 63 .68

T o Suit
Length

mm

Shoe Baskets to Suit
E CO Bench/Cloakroom

Shoe Shelves to Suit
E CO Bench/Cloakroom

Model Compartments Price Model Price

1000 E CO1000BASK E T 8 £112.76 E CO1000SHE LF £75.93

1200 E CO1200BASK E T 8 £118.80 E CO1200SHE LF £81.42

1500 E CO1500BASK E T 12 £169.14 E CO1500SHE LF £112.76

1800 E CO1800BASK E T 12 £179.18 E CO1800SHE LF £120.79

Sing le Sided Cloakroom U nits

›› 100%  recy cled 100 x
 30mm plastic slats
›› F rames come
 complete with fl oor
 fi xing brackets
 on each leg
›› Durable grey plastic
 coated frame
 doesn’ t chip whilst
 giving a softer    
 & more durable fi nish 

›› G rey  LDPE  dip
 plastic coated
 baskets which 
 can be fi tted
 to either the
 Cloakroom
 units  above or the 
 Cloakroom Benches
 shown to the left

Cloakroom B ench Shoe B askets/Shoe Shelv es to suit
E CO  B ench/Cloakroom

£219.93
FROM ONLY

I n f o r m a t i o ni

V I RT U A LLY
U N B RE A K A B LE
‘ T O U G HO O K S’  

I n f o r m a t i o ni

F RA M E S W I T H
PLA ST I C CO A T I N G ,

G I V E S A  SO F T E R
& M O RE  D U RA B LE

F I N I SH

manuf actured

CM0966E CO 

CM0969E CO &
E CO1800BASK E T

CM0976E CO &
2 x E CO1200BASK E T

Length
mm

Depth
mm

Leg
Sets Model Price

1000

325

3 CM0966E CO £13 6.44

1200 3 CM0967E CO £148.48

1500 4 CM0968E CO £163 .3 5

1800 5 CM0969E CO £213 .19

E CO  Cloakroom E q uipment
›› 100%  recy cled 100 x 30mm plastic slats
›› Frames come complete with fl oor
 fi xing brackets on each leg
›› Durable grey plastic coated frame doesn’t
 chip whilst giving a softer & more durable
 fi nish - alternative colours are available in a
 powder coated fi nish please call for details
›› Virtually unbreakable ‘toughooks’ in mid-grey. 
 Other colours available - call for details

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Double Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 760 10 3 CM0975E CO £3 60.18

1200 760 12 3 CM0976E CO £3 84.58

1500 760 16 4 CM0977E CO £43 5.22

1800 760 20 5 CM0978E CO £542.15

D ouble Sided Cloakroom U nits
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Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

Length
mm

Depth
mm

Legs
Sets

Basic Bench

Model Price

1000 325 2 ST 10 £53 3 .3 6

1500 325 2 ST 15 £660.96

2000 325 2 ST 20 £788.57

2500 325 3 ST 25 £1093 .3 4

3000 325 3 ST 30 £1245.75

Length
mm

Depth
mm

Legs
Sets

Basic Bench

Model Price

1000 325 2 AST 10 £53 9.09

1500 325 2 AST 15 £617.14

2000 325 2 AST 20 £754.29

2500 325 3 AST 25 £1047.64

3000 325 3 AST 30 £1150.50

A q ua M ez z o Stainless Steel B enches 
w ith Stainless Steel Slats

A q ua Solo B enches -  Stainless Steel Slats & Hooks

Stainless Steel Slats
450mm high

Blue Laminate Seat 
450mm high

Light grey
laminate seat

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Single Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 400 5 2 AST S10X £878.14

1500 400 7 2 AST S15X £1026.70

2000 400 10 2 AST S20X £1169.57

2500 400 12 3 AST S25X £1609.55

3000 400 14 3 AST S30X £1758.11

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Double Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 800 10 2 AST D10X £13 08.59

1500 800 14 2 AST D15X £1563 .86

2000 800 20 2 AST D20X £1843 .82

2500 800 24 3 AST D25X £2514.3 2

3000 800 28 3 AST D30X £2777.14

A q ua D uo B enches -  Stainless Steel Slats & Hooks

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Single Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 400 5 2 ST S10X £881.95

1500 400 7 2 ST S15X £1057.18

2000 400 10 2 ST S20X £1205.73

2500 400 12 3 ST S25X £1691.46

3000 400 14 3 ST S30X £1887.64

Length
mm

Depth
mm

N o of
Hooks

Leg
Sets

Double Sided Bench

Model Price

1000 800 10 2 ST D10X £13 04.79

1500 800 14 2 ST D15X £1649.57

2000 800 20 2 ST D20X £193 1.46

2500 800 24 3 ST D25X £2672.41

3000 800 28 3 ST D30X £3 045.75

A q ua D uo B enches -  Laminate Seats & SA A  Hooks

A q ua M ez z o Stainless Steel B enches 
w ith Laminate Seats

ST D15X  in Blue

›› Manufactured from 304 grade stainless
 steel with 40mm sq uare legs
›› Sturdy  aluminium or stainless steel coat hooks
›› Seat height:  450mm
›› Laminate seats are available in blue or
 light grey  - please specify  when ordering
›› F loor fixings,  shoe racks,  316 marine grade finish
 & mono benches are available - call for details
›› Aq ua solo benches are most suitable as a perimeter
 bench.  F loor fixing cleats are available for added stability

Cloakroom E q uipment

AST S15X

manuf actured

5
G U A RA N T E E

YR

A q ua Solo B enches -  Laminate Seats & SA A  Hooks
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Cloakroom E q uipment

B ench Seats & Coat Rails

Shoe B askets
›› Strong wire mesh   
 baskets
›› Available to suit all   
 lengths of bench
›› Bespoke units available
 - call for details

N o of
Sections Model Price

1 SB1 £115.50

5 SB5 £13 3 .00

10 SB10 £144.50

CR12

B60

SB1

SB10

SB5

Manufactured from 38 x 38mm RHS steel frame work.  T ops & seat slats are of 70 x 32mm timber,  with
four radiused corners,  & have been sanded,  sealed & polished with a tough,  hardwearing lacq uer.  

›› Beech timber slats
›› Single sided units:  400mm wide
›› Double sided units:  762mm wide
›› All units are 1803mm high

Length
mm

Single Sided Double Sided
N o of Hooks Model Price N o of Hooks Model Price

900 6 SS6 £277.50 12 DS12 £3 64.00
1200 9 SS9 £3 12.00 18 DS18 £410.50
1500 12 SS12 £3 41.00 24 DS24 £456.50

Length
mm

Single Sided Double Sided
N o of Hooks Model Price N o of Hooks Model Price

900 6 SS6H £3 29.50 12 DS12H £491.00
1200 8 SS8H £3 75.50 16 DS16H £549.00
1500 10 SS10H £410.50 20 DS20H £624.00

Complete w ith U nbreakable Hooks Complete w ith B lack Hang ers

SU PPLI E D  W I T H
U N B RE A K A B LE

PLA ST I C HO O K S

DS24 DS20H

SS12
SS10H

Length mm
Benches

400H x 300W mm
Coat Rails

70 x 20mm T imber

Model Price Model Price

900 B36 £144.50 CR6 £58.00

1200 B48 £156.00 CR9 £64.00

1500 B60 £167.50 CR12 £69.50

›› Single or double sided
›› With hooks or hangers
›› Shoe baskets are available as an optional extra
›› Bespoke units available - call for details

manuf actured

manuf actured

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

F rames av ailable in:  B lack, G rey  & B lue
Hooks av ailable in:  Claret Red, B ottle G reen, T eal, Y ellow , B lack, G rey ,

B rig ht G reen, B rig ht Red & B rig ht B lue

›› Benches have timber slats with four radiused
 corners which have been sanded,  sealed & polished
›› Coat rails are pre-drilled ready  for wall mounting
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G arment Rails

G SG 44R

2 x G SG 36N

›› ‘ Z’  frame rails constructed from welded tubular steel
›› Mobile on 50mm PV C castors

Heav y  D uty  G arment Rail
›› Welded tubular
 steel construction
›› Mobile on 125mm
 rubber castors

›› E poxy  powder coated black
›› Welded tubular steel construction
›› Mobile models are mounted on 4 x 50mm
 PV C swivel castors
D ouble B arSing le B ar

8 0 k g
e v e n l y

d i s t r i b u t e d

G SG 26Y

Overall Size
L x W x H mm

Static Mobile

Model Price Model Price

1200 x 490 x 1800 G SG 14Z £3 05.10 G SG 14Y £3 18.75

1800 x 490 x 1800 G SG 16Z £3 3 4.60 G SG 16Y £3 48.85

Overall Size
L x W x H mm

Static Mobile

Model Price Model Price

1200 x 490 x 1800 G SG 24Z £3 46.15 G SG 24Y £3 60.20

1800 x 490 x 1800 G SG 26Z £3 81.05 G SG 26Y £3 89.45

G SG 16Z

Overall Size
L x W x H mm

Rail
Height mm

Handle
Height mm Model Price

1200 x 500 x 1930 1920 1030 G SG 44R £777.45
1800 x 500 x 1930 1920 1030 G SG 46R £83 5.25

N esting  F rame G arment Rail

3
G U A RA N T E E

YR

3
G U A RA N T E E

YR

3
G U A RA N T E E

YR

manuf actured

manuf actured

manuf actured

£3 05.10
FROM ONLY

Overall Size
L x W x H mm

Rail
Height mm Model Price

1220 x 490 x 1800 1770 G SG 34N £3 66.3 5
1800 x 490 x 1800 1770 G SG 36N £3 96.20

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

G arment Rails s
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Coat Stands Premium Coat Racks 

CSW16Z

CSW17Z

CRW12Z

CRW11Z

Hat/Shoe Racks Coat Racks

Description Overall Size
L x W x H mm Model Price

Umbrella Stand 260 x 260 x 460 CSW16Z £62.00

Branch Coat Stand 600 x 600 x 1780 CSW22Z £124.10

Description Overall Size
L x W x H mm Model Price

Oak/Aluminium - c/w 3 Hooks 1000 x 245 x 190 CSW20Z £154.65

Aluminium/Aluminium - c/w 3 Hooks 1000 x 245 x 190 CSW21Z £154.65

Description Overall Size
L x W x H mm Model Price

Coat Rack - 6 Coat Hooks 600 x 65 x 130 CRW11Z £41.75

Coat Rack - 4 Coat Hooks 360 x 60 x 52 CRW12Z £67.80

Coat Rack - 6 Coat Hooks & Hat Shelf 800 x 300 x 240 CRW15Z £111.05

Description Overall Size
W x D x H mm Model Price

Single Sided Coat Rack - 19 Coat Hooks 1000 x 410 x 1700 CSW17Z £504.25

Double Sided Coat Rack - 38 Coat Hooks 1000 x 600 x 1700 CSW18Z £705.90

Set of 4 wheels - Suits both units - CSW19Z £80.25

Lockers, Cupboards & Cloakroom

CSW18Z & 
CSW19Z

›› Can be used as a hat or shoe rack

£41.75
FROM ONLY

£62.00
FROM ONLY

£154.65
FROM ONLY

CSW20Z & 
CSW21Z

CSW20Z

CSW21Z

CRW15Z

NEW

CSW22Z
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